
    

    
      
    
  
    

    
      
    
  
    

    
      
    
  
    

    
      
    
  
    

    
      
    
  
    

    
      
    
  item/navigation-documents.xhtml






navi













item/image/i-004.jpg
(-]

D.W.ZaiX
Def Tech
D'ERLANGER
RAHE
KK

toconoma %Ah:Nabowa
X3

NKIRFVITIRA #:/35Y

1%/

B SR

AREF

NoGoD

FONAARB

THE BACK HORN
NFLIR
HAN-KUN

the band apart
ERFVYINZYY

vistlip

the pillows

04 Limited Sazabys
fox capture plan
BUGY CRAXONE 5 ah#4
BAEA

flumpool
BREAKERZ
LFIvY

bonobos
FERDRICBYIR
BOPHE

Mary's Blood
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Yogee New Waves #%2h%1)
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Opening Act : J-ANKEN
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LOST IN TIME
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pon FLZ/NR
TITLE

M.A.D.

HoneyWorks

Dearest Cream Soda with Love

BLACK CATS & MAGIC 2017~ 2018

DATE  START K
10/17 (%) | 19:30 Sound Lab mole (813,500 O A 11540 341416 O
10/6(%) | 19:00 R=—L—>24 [215,000 O| m#h | 12851 | 340-180 | O
11/5(8)  17:00 cube garden (216,000 O 9/2 12213 338391 O
1/11(%) | 17:00 ARK—L [Sm—##iE] 10,800 HL<BIIAHPIT
10/7(4) 16:00
=hL A=, i -
“078 | 1530 =hUXER—I 131 7,800 AP | 11488 | 331411 O
10/29(8) | 15:00 DUCE Sapporo (213,800 O m#+ | 11652 | 331-984 | O
12/15(&)  19:00 BESSIE HALL 112,500 O 9/30 11846 343524 O
1/14(8) | 18:00 COLONY (213,000 O 9730 | 11922340501 | O
11/12(8) 17:30 <> co0 (%] 3,780 O m#Hh 12236 339-905 O
12/70k) | 18:30 e N—FIE— [3] 6,500 [E/%] 6,000 [#45F] 1,000 9/16 | 11927 | 343-082| O
11/4(%) | 18:30 cube garden 114,000 9/24 | 12101 343562 O
10/7 (%) | 18:00 /MK ELL CUBE
10/8@) 1780 Sibeesdon (214,320 O| m#sh | 11438 | 336-801 | O
12/3(8) 16:00 = USRI 13 7.800 9/24 12631 330535 O
1/15(K) | 19:00 R=—L—>24 [214,800 O 9/2 | 12845 340-008| O
11/10(2)  19:00 Zepp Sapporo [1F 214,860 [2F 3] 5,940 O #m#H 12024 334-112 O
10/6(2) | 19:00 B club COCOA
R | e =r=73 [215,000 O| m#h | 11323 335433 | O
10/5(k)  19:00 DUGE Sapporo 113,600 O | ®m#Hh 12075 337572 O
10/26 () | 19:00 #8)1I CASINO DRIVE
10/27@) | 1900 e AL [213,500 O| st | 12668 330733 | O
12/13(K)  19:00 R=—L—r24 (214,500 o BLRIIAHPIT
11/26(8) | 18:00 R=—L—>24 214,320 O 9730 [ 12627339797 | O
1/6(%) | 17:30 Zepp Sapporo [1F 21 4,000 O 10/15 12025 336659 O
1/18(1) | 18:30 DUCE Sapporo [214.000 O 9/3 | 11391341223 O
10/5(K) | 19:15 BESSIE HALL 113,800 O 9/9 11961 339533 O
10/9(A) | 17:30 R=—L—>24 (216,800 O m#h | 11377 | 328286 O
10/1(8)  17:00 HRHREM (X) [15] 6,500 ®AP 12512 325-930 O
11/150K) | 19:00 cube garden (216,500 O 1077 FU<RIIAHPIET
11/19(8)  18:00 77 N—h— 11 4,000 O 9/24 11668 335890 O
10/27 (&) | 19:30 cube garden [213.900 O| 9/9 | 11998 | 341482| O
12/15(&) | 19:00 cube garden 113,300 O 11/11 12834 338994 O
10/20(%) | 18:30 BJIHRSULRME (1)
10/22(8) 17:30 | WSMAREIY— K B0
10/28(1) | 18:00 ERRHA—I [&%14 500
HAT@) | 1830 HEALL 5— AhaBLE—L 114,500 i S SO
11/19(8) | 17:30 VK BRI [&%14 500
12/10(8) | 17:00 ALRHRE LR (KX) 131 5,500
12/15(&) 19:00 DUCE Sapporo 114,500 O 9/9 11785 339527 O
12/10(8) | 17:00
AR D KRAPS HALL 214,320 O | 10/21 | 11463  336-804 | O
10/5(k)  19:00 R=—L—>24 1215 400 O ##H 11500 331-409
10/12(k) | 18:30 IIHARE
) :;i P GE#EER] 6,000 [X48#0%] 10,000 ®AH | 12763 | 337174 | O
1/18(1) 17:00 iBHIBAGHLY 2— HEA—3 13] S/% 10,500 A% 7,500 10/7 | 12748 334-333 O
12/23(1) | 17:30 Zepp Sapporo [IF21[2F#] 4,500 O 9/18 | 11446 335569 | O
11/23(k)  17:30 KRAPS HALL 113,800 O 9/9 12419 340740 O
11/25(%) | 18:00 #/\g ELL CUBE
11/26(8) | 18:00 BESSIE HALL LAle) | 2158 S35 0.
11/28(%)  17:00 —L—>24 115,000 O 9/9 11416 341224 O
11/18(1) | 18:00 COLONY [213,800 O/ 9/16 | 12817 | 338-710 | O
10/180K) | 19:00 COLONY 212,800 O A 11631 342034 O
11/3(&) | 17:30
AV | 5D Crazy Monkey [214,000 O| 9/17 | 11680 340-359 | O
12/16(%) | 17:30 R=—L—>24 1214 860 O 9/16 11423 341226 O
10/31(%) | 19:00 #8J1l CASINO DRIVE
TG0 1900 iboEerie [215,000 O| m#h | 11814 | 336-371 | O
1A7(&) 19:00 BB (ITI/78—) (813,500 O0|l9m [ —[— 10
12/2(4) | 18:00 DUCE Sapporo [214,200 O 10/7 | 12203 342-416 | O
11/19(8) | 17:30 Sound Lab mole 113,500 O | m#Hh 11656 331-997 O
11/5(8) :?032 Sound Lab mole [814.700 O| 9/16 | 11481 341666 O
ARTIST ATE  START HALL PRICE SALE L
DIAURA / MEJIBRAY 10/4(K) | .
FPINH S onBROREERR. | 10500 | 1T KRAPS HALL [214,500 O| m#sh | 11386 | 335-323| O
Gom /
CHICO with HoneyWorks  12/10(8)  17:00 Rz—L—v24 (215,400 O 9/30 12115 343326 O
and more
MAGIC featuring BLACK CATS | 3/17(£) = 18:00 R=—L—>24 116,480 O| 10/1 | 12114 341484 | O

ERROEMIEITRAF—LA—SETBETEV>> http://www.wess.jp/ [ Q&=
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DATE START

11/22(K)
11/23(K)
11/24(2)
10/14 ()

10/8(8)

11/24 (&)
11/25(%)
12/23(%)
10/18 (%K)
3/21 (k)
12/3(8)
10/7 (%)
10/27 (&)
11/16 (K)
1117 (&)
1/3(&)
12/1(&)
10/1(8)
11/4(%)
11/22.(K)
1/12(8)
10/1(8)
12/5(K)
1/27 (%)
12/1(2)
11/16 (K)
11/18(%)
11/20(R)
11/22(K)
A7 (&)
1/19(8)
10/21(H)
10/9(A)
2/25(8)
1/19(8)
11/5(8)
11/3(2)
11/4(%)
12/23(%)
10/8(8)
10/9(A)
10/13(2)
10/14 (%)
10/1(8)
11/25(%)
10/6(2)
12/3(B)
12/18(A)
10/29(R)
10/9(A)
11/18(1)
11/30(R)
12/1(&)
12/3(8)
12/2(1)
11/25(1)
12/8(&)
10/25 (%K)
10/20(&)
11/26(B)
1/7(8)
12/17(8)
12/21(F)
1/28(B)
10/20 (&)
10/22(B)
10/21 (1)
10/22(R)
11/9 (k)
1/11 (%)
11/12(8)
12/14 (k)
11/30R)

18:30
17:00
19:00
18:00
13:30
17:00
19:00
18:00
17:30
19:00
18:00
17:30
16:30
19:00
18:30
18:30
18:30
19:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
18:00
17:00
19:00
17:00
18:30
19:15
19:00
19:00
19:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
16:00
18:00
16:30
16:30
19:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
19:30
18:00
19:00
17:00
16:00
18:00
19:00
19:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:00
18:00
17:30
18:00
18:00
17:00
19:00
18:00
17:30
17:00
18:30
17:00
17:00
19:30
19:00 |

HALL
WIEMRXL A (K)
SRR
SOUND CRUE
cube garden

Party House Fiesta

/B ELL CUBE
Sound Lab mole
R=—L—>24
cube garden
KRAPS HALL
cube garden
cube garden
SOUND CRUE
ARHRECRE (1N
HiEEARA—I
SOUND CRUE
BESSIE HALL
Sound Lab mole
Sound Lab mole
ARTHRECRE (X)
Zepp Sapporo
DUCE Sapporo
KRAPS HALL
N=—L—r24
ARHRE LR (X)
ARZE HYWATT HALL
#IX MEGA STONE
R=—L—r24
8 club COCOA
R=—L—>24
2 club COCOA
R=—L—>24
DUCE Sapporo
ARTHHE LR (X)
KRAPS HALL
R=—L—r24

IBEIRAGEEY 24— XBELA-S

ALBR—4
COLONY

N==L->24

COLONY
cube garden
cube garden

COLONY

COLONY
L—>24

=Mt A—
SOUND CRUE
cube garden
18)11 CASINO DRIVE
8 club COCOA
Zepp Sapporo
DL<b<KRYTF—H—IL
DDA T —H=
NZ—L—>24
cube garden
SOUND CRUE
R=—L—>24
7N —F—
EHR2HA—IN
E#iA—N
BESSIE HALL
/B ELL CUBE
/¥ GOLDSTONE
KRAPS HALL
dAmREX LS 42— HPRT~S
DL<bLAYT—H—IL
HIHRALRE (K)
KRAPS HALL
COLONY

PRICE
(387,500

(213,500
(214,000

[&15,000

(214,000

(216,000
(214,400
(213,920
(216,800
(215,800
(212,500

1381 4,800

[213.500
(214,800
(214,000
(213,000
[#] 6,800
131 7,200
(215,700
(214,500
13§ 7,500
[35] %% 7,920 #%/% 6,920

(213,900

(214,500

(451 6,480
(213,500
(3§ 5,200
(213500
[214,800

(58] S7% 7.560 Af% 5,800
1351 9,000
(214,800

(216,800

[213.300
(214,000
(213,900 [#vX] 2,500
(213,500
[213.300
(213,500
(351 8,000
(213,500

(216,000

[1F2]14,800
(381 7.300
1381 5,800
(214,500
(214,300
[213.000
(213,500
(214,500

[8/%] 6,480
(3] 4,000

[214,000

14§ 5,800

(381 7,020

(213,500
(213,000

O|0|0|0|0|0] O

O|0|0|0

0/0|0|0

©

o]

0|0

(e]fe]

o

0|0|0[0] O

O| [0|0

[e]

0|0

[}
Q

9/16

11787

331674

11433 340-288
12862 | 340-863

10/21
RFH
RFH

O |[0|O0| O

11967 330-473

9/24 | 11744 341864

9/30 | 12123 340-657
sk | 11781 | 336-364
11/4 12746 334-329
9/2 | 12749 334-335
R 125635 326-421
sEFch | 12871 | 341-111

FR

9/10 | 12138 | 339-626
9/16 12346 340-739
9/2 | —
Sk | 11824 336-966
9/9 | 12069 | 334-113
Sk | 11847  335-360
s | 12760 | 334-413
10/1 12063 340-655
10/14 | 12108 | 343-664
10/7 | 11727  340-362

11637 330-244

0|0/0|0|0|0|0|0|0O|0] O |[0/00/0|00| O

BL<RIIZAHPIET

9/30 12224 342-421

9/2 | 12021 337-541
FFh | 11426 335-494
12/10 | 11454  343-156
9/30 12818 338-713
SEgerh | 12678 | 332-459
web D&

0(0|0(0|0| O

B BL<BIIAHPIET

10/28 | web®# HLBITAHPIET
sk 11889 337-462 O
SR | 12677 | 332-454 O
Sk 12016 332-153 O
10/14 | 12241 | 342-424 | O
7R 11898 330-449 O
10/1 | 12192  337-845 O
9/23 12682 339-907 O
9/16 | 12112 | 340-656 O
SR 12202 322959 O
10/1 | 12819 | 338-735 O
9/9 | 11982 336-600 O
9/17 | 11365 | 335-319 O
9/30 12741 334-114 O
9/23 | 12718 338-533 O
9/3 11326 335-434 O
s7h | 11714 | 340-365 O
9/23 | 11333 342850 O
9/30 | 11678 | 338-196 O
10/28 | 12846 340-009 O
10/15 | web®# BLBITAHPIT
9/23 12753 334-330 O
Sk | 11682 | 335-909 O
7% 11818 337-360 O
9/23 | 11413  335-374 O
9/23 11376 343-437 O

10/1 | 12263 | 343-081 O





